
P(i) D(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)

AMBOS SEXOS

Menores de 1 año 16.047,00 44,00 0,00 0,13 0,00 100.000,00 273,54

De 1 a 4 años 67.676,00 8,00 0,00 0,23 0,00 99.726,46 47,14

De 5 a 9 años 92.166,00 5,00 0,00 0,50 0,00 99.679,32 27,03

De 10 a 14 años 84.691,00 5,00 0,00 0,53 0,00 99.652,29 29,41

De 15 a 19 años 78.363,00 13,00 0,00 0,56 0,00 99.622,88 82,60

De 20 a 24 años 82.425,00 15,00 0,00 0,53 0,00 99.540,27 90,53

De 25 a 29 años 90.275,00 32,00 0,00 0,47 0,00 99.449,74 176,09

De 30 a 34 años 113.274,00 40,00 0,00 0,47 0,00 99.273,64 175,12

De 35 a 39 años 131.912,00 78,00 0,00 0,50 0,00 99.098,53 292,56

De 40 a 44 años 124.555,00 103,00 0,00 0,53 0,00 98.805,97 407,73

De 45 a 49 años 116.069,00 153,00 0,00 0,53 0,01 98.398,23 646,53

De 50 a 54 años 100.212,00 285,00 0,00 0,49 0,01 97.751,70 1.380,10

De 55 a 59 años 83.056,00 360,00 0,00 0,51 0,02 96.371,60 2.066,77

De 60 a 64 años 66.933,00 492,00 0,01 0,49 0,04 94.304,83 3.402,79

De 65 a 69 años 62.198,00 683,00 0,01 0,51 0,05 90.902,05 4.859,30

De 70 a 74 años 50.197,00 830,00 0,02 0,50 0,08 86.042,75 6.828,80

De 75 a 79 años 41.651,00 1.346,00 0,03 0,51 0,15 79.213,95 11.855,69

De 80 a 84 años 35.871,00 2.155,00 0,06 0,51 0,26 67.358,27 17.653,94

De 85 a 89 años 20.748,00 2.427,00 0,12 0,50 0,45 49.704,33 22.529,65

De 90 a 94 años 7.376,00 1.623,00 0,22 0,47 0,70 27.174,68 18.887,49

De 95 y más años 1.593,00 536,00 0,34 0,46 1,00 8.287,19 8.287,19

Hombres

Menores de 1 año 8.341,00 23,00 0,00 0,11 0,00 100.000,00 275,07

De 1 a 4 años 34.949,00 4,00 0,00 0,15 0,00 99.724,93 45,64

De 5 a 9 años 47.400,00 3,00 0,00 0,63 0,00 99.679,29 31,54

De 10 a 14 años 43.555,00 3,00 0,00 0,49 0,00 99.647,75 34,31

De 15 a 19 años 40.068,00 9,00 0,00 0,63 0,00 99.613,44 111,83

De 20 a 24 años 42.193,00 10,00 0,00 0,51 0,00 99.501,61 117,84
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P(i) D(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)

De 25 a 29 años 45.595,00 28,00 0,00 0,47 0,00 99.383,76 304,67

De 30 a 34 años 58.410,00 23,00 0,00 0,48 0,00 99.079,10 194,87

De 35 a 39 años 69.897,00 58,00 0,00 0,52 0,00 98.884,23 409,46

De 40 a 44 años 65.220,00 61,00 0,00 0,53 0,00 98.474,77 459,50

De 45 a 49 años 59.585,00 99,00 0,00 0,52 0,01 98.015,27 811,03

De 50 a 54 años 50.540,00 197,00 0,00 0,50 0,02 97.204,24 1.876,23

De 55 a 59 años 41.260,00 256,00 0,01 0,51 0,03 95.328,01 2.913,06

De 60 a 64 años 32.537,00 343,00 0,01 0,50 0,05 92.414,94 4.745,75

De 65 a 69 años 29.517,00 470,00 0,02 0,51 0,08 87.669,20 6.715,75

De 70 a 74 años 23.176,00 543,00 0,02 0,49 0,11 80.953,44 8.951,58

De 75 a 79 años 18.340,00 780,00 0,04 0,51 0,19 72.001,86 13.863,70

De 80 a 84 años 14.566,00 1.075,00 0,07 0,51 0,31 58.138,17 18.172,30

De 85 a 89 años 7.557,00 1.012,00 0,13 0,50 0,50 39.965,87 20.002,98

De 90 a 94 años 2.341,00 590,00 0,25 0,45 0,74 19.962,89 14.852,12

De 95 y más años 387,00 141,00 0,36 0,44 1,00 5.110,77 5.110,77

Mujeres

Menores de 1 año 7.706,00 21,00 0,00 0,14 0,00 100.000,00 271,88

De 1 a 4 años 32.727,00 4,00 0,00 0,31 0,00 99.728,12 48,74

De 5 a 9 años 44.766,00 2,00 0,00 0,29 0,00 99.679,38 22,26

De 10 a 14 años 41.136,00 2,00 0,00 0,59 0,00 99.657,12 24,22

De 15 a 19 años 38.295,00 4,00 0,00 0,41 0,00 99.632,90 52,02

De 20 a 24 años 40.232,00 5,00 0,00 0,55 0,00 99.580,88 61,86

De 25 a 29 años 44.680,00 4,00 0,00 0,43 0,00 99.519,02 44,54

De 30 a 34 años 54.864,00 17,00 0,00 0,46 0,00 99.474,48 153,99

De 35 a 39 años 62.015,00 20,00 0,00 0,45 0,00 99.320,49 160,01

De 40 a 44 años 59.335,00 42,00 0,00 0,52 0,00 99.160,48 350,36

De 45 a 49 años 56.484,00 54,00 0,00 0,55 0,00 98.810,12 471,30

De 50 a 54 años 49.672,00 88,00 0,00 0,48 0,01 98.338,82 867,10

De 55 a 59 años 41.796,00 104,00 0,00 0,52 0,01 97.471,72 1.205,50
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De 60 a 64 años 34.396,00 149,00 0,00 0,48 0,02 96.266,23 2.062,06

De 65 a 69 años 32.681,00 213,00 0,01 0,51 0,03 94.204,16 3.021,34

De 70 a 74 años 27.021,00 287,00 0,01 0,50 0,05 91.182,83 4.717,45

De 75 a 79 años 23.311,00 566,00 0,02 0,51 0,11 86.465,38 9.902,06

De 80 a 84 años 21.305,00 1.080,00 0,05 0,52 0,23 76.563,32 17.287,46

De 85 a 89 años 13.191,00 1.415,00 0,11 0,51 0,42 59.275,86 25.169,56

De 90 a 94 años 5.035,00 1.033,00 0,21 0,48 0,67 34.106,30 22.846,76

De 95 y más años 1.206,00 395,00 0,33 0,46 1,00 11.259,54 11.259,54
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AMBOS SEXOS

Menores de 1 año

De 1 a 4 años

De 5 a 9 años

De 10 a 14 años

De 15 a 19 años

De 20 a 24 años

De 25 a 29 años

De 30 a 34 años

De 35 a 39 años

De 40 a 44 años

De 45 a 49 años

De 50 a 54 años

De 55 a 59 años

De 60 a 64 años

De 65 a 69 años

De 70 a 74 años

De 75 a 79 años

De 80 a 84 años

De 85 a 89 años

De 90 a 94 años

De 95 y más años

Hombres

Menores de 1 año

De 1 a 4 años

De 5 a 9 años

De 10 a 14 años

De 15 a 19 años

De 20 a 24 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)

99.761,05 8.205.773,73 82,06

398.761,19 8.106.012,67 81,28

498.328,53 7.707.251,48 77,32

498.192,45 7.208.922,95 72,34

497.933,35 6.710.730,50 67,36

497.486,95 6.212.797,15 62,41

496.780,09 5.715.310,20 57,47

495.902,92 5.218.530,11 52,57

494.767,71 4.722.627,19 47,66

493.062,01 4.227.859,49 42,79

490.470,65 3.734.797,47 37,96

485.272,14 3.244.326,83 33,19

476.827,40 2.759.054,69 28,63

462.924,07 2.282.227,30 24,20

442.516,16 1.819.303,23 20,01

412.994,05 1.376.787,07 16,00

366.865,69 963.793,02 12,17

293.858,20 596.927,33 8,86

192.602,08 303.069,13 6,10

85.837,39 110.467,05 4,07

24.629,65 24.629,65 2,97

99.756,49 7.953.332,54 79,53

398.745,08 7.853.576,05 78,75

498.338,22 7.454.830,96 74,79

498.150,97 6.956.492,74 69,81

497.860,44 6.458.341,78 64,83

497.221,00 5.960.481,34 59,90
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De 25 a 29 años

De 30 a 34 años

De 35 a 39 años

De 40 a 44 años

De 45 a 49 años

De 50 a 54 años

De 55 a 59 años

De 60 a 64 años

De 65 a 69 años

De 70 a 74 años

De 75 a 79 años

De 80 a 84 años

De 85 a 89 años

De 90 a 94 años

De 95 y más años

Mujeres

Menores de 1 año

De 1 a 4 años

De 5 a 9 años

De 10 a 14 años

De 15 a 19 años

De 20 a 24 años

De 25 a 29 años

De 30 a 34 años

De 35 a 39 años

De 40 a 44 años

De 45 a 49 años

De 50 a 54 años

De 55 a 59 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)

496.116,02 5.463.260,34 54,97

494.884,98 4.967.144,32 50,13

493.442,70 4.472.259,35 45,23

491.292,06 3.978.816,65 40,40

488.132,35 3.487.524,59 35,58

481.344,16 2.999.392,24 30,86

469.504,02 2.518.048,08 26,41

450.181,92 2.048.544,06 22,17

421.763,47 1.598.362,14 18,23

382.065,93 1.176.598,67 14,53

325.974,64 794.532,74 11,03

246.230,40 468.558,10 8,06

149.370,08 222.327,70 5,56

58.930,18 72.957,62 3,65

14.027,44 14.027,44 2,74

99.765,99 8.456.272,36 84,56

398.778,48 8.356.506,36 83,79

498.318,38 7.957.727,88 79,83

498.236,49 7.459.409,50 74,85

498.010,36 6.961.173,01 69,87

497.766,22 6.463.162,65 64,90

497.468,44 5.965.396,43 59,94

496.955,48 5.467.927,99 54,97

496.165,01 4.970.972,51 50,05

494.960,90 4.474.807,50 45,13

492.981,19 3.979.846,60 40,28

489.438,82 3.486.865,42 35,46

484.470,69 2.997.426,59 30,75
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De 60 a 64 años

De 65 a 69 años

De 70 a 74 años

De 75 a 79 años

De 80 a 84 años

De 85 a 89 años

De 90 a 94 años

De 95 y más años

L(i) T(i) E(i)

476.018,05 2.512.955,90 26,10

463.569,49 2.036.937,85 21,62

444.146,80 1.573.368,37 17,26

407.821,28 1.129.221,56 13,06

341.027,24 721.400,28 9,42

234.637,22 380.373,04 6,42

111.358,59 145.735,82 4,27

34.377,24 34.377,24 3,05
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